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2025 Varsity Soccer Schedule 
Date Day Opponent Site Start Time 

8/29/2025 Fri Jamboree Eugene 4:30pm 

9/2/2025 Tues Brookings (endowment) Brookings 4:00pm 

9/9/2025 Tues Sutherlin Pacific 4:00pm 

9/11/2025 Thurs UVC UVC  4:30pm 

9/16/2025 Tues South Umpqua Pacific 4:00pm 

9/18/2025 Thurs Coquille Coquille  4:30pm 

9/23/2025 Tues Douglas Douglas 4:30pm 

9/30/2025 Tues Gold Beach Pacific 4:00pm 

10/2/2025 Thurs Sutherlin Sutherlin 4:00pm 

10/7/2025 Tues  UVC Pacific 4:00pm 

10/9/2025 TBD South Umpqua TBD 4:30pm 

10/14/2025 Tues in Coquille Pacific 4:00pm 

10/16/2025 Thurs  Douglas Pacific 4:00pm 

10/20/2025 Monday North Bend North Bend 6:30pm 

10/23/2025 Thurs Gold Beach Gold Beach 4:00pm 

 
Head Coach: ​ ​ ​ Darren Steers​ ​ ​           AD:​ ​ Ben Stallard 
Assistant Coach: ​ ​ Julie Boak ​ ​ ​ Principal:​               DeAnna Williams
Superintendent:​              Aaron Miller​ ​  
​  
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